
Mandi Prices Today Purba Bardhaman - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Rice - Fine Kalna APMC  3,900.00  3,950.00 -  3,850.00 2026-03-21  3,900.00 INR/Quintal

Jute - TD-5 Kalna APMC  10,500.00  10,600.00 -  10,400.00 2026-03-21  10,500.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Guskara APMC  2,400.00  2,500.00 -  2,400.00 2026-03-21  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Common Burdwan APMC  3,350.00  3,500.00 -  3,300.00 2026-03-05  3,350.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Fine Burdwan APMC  3,700.00  3,800.00 -  3,650.00 2026-03-02  3,700.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Kalna APMC  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,400.00 2026-03-01  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Other Kalna APMC  3,050.00  3,080.00 -  3,050.00 2026-03-01  3,050.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Common Guskara APMC  3,050.00  3,080.00 -  3,050.00 2026-03-01  3,050.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Jyoti Guskara APMC  750.00  780.00 -  720.00 2026-03-01  750.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Fine Guskara APMC  3,850.00  3,900.00 -  3,850.00 2026-03-01  3,850.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kalna APMC  7,200.00  7,300.00 -  7,000.00 2026-03-01  7,200.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Local Kalna APMC  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,500.00 2026-03-01  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Yellow (Black) Katwa APMC  5,700.00  5,800.00 -  5,600.00 2026-03-01  5,700.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Kalna APMC  1,850.00  1,900.00 -  1,800.00 2026-02-22  1,850.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Katwa APMC  2,120.00  2,140.00 -  2,100.00 2026-02-22  2,120.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Jyoti Katwa APMC  810.00  820.00 -  810.00 2026-02-22  810.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Kalna APMC  5,000.00  5,200.00 -  4,800.00 2026-02-22  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Oil - Other Katwa APMC  15,100.00  15,200.00 -  15,000.00 2026-02-22  15,100.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Kalna APMC  820.00  840.00 -  800.00 2026-02-22  820.00 INR/Quintal

Sweet Pumpkin Kalna APMC  1,700.00  1,800.00 -  1,700.00 2026-02-22  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Kalna APMC  3,200.00  3,500.00 -  2,800.00 2026-02-22  3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Yellow (Black) Guskara APMC  6,100.00  6,200.00 -  6,000.00 2026-02-22  6,100.00 INR/Quintal

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Other Guskara APMC  6,700.00  6,800.00 -  6,600.00 2026-02-15  6,700.00 INR/Quintal

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Sesame Katwa APMC  6,800.00  6,900.00 -  6,700.00 2026-02-08  6,800.00 INR/Quintal
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Rice - Common Katwa APMC  3,210.00  3,210.00 -  3,190.00 2026-02-08  3,210.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Other Katwa APMC  4,200.00  4,300.00 -  4,100.00 2026-02-08  4,200.00 INR/Quintal

Jute - TD-5 Katwa APMC  9,000.00  9,800.00 -  8,500.00 2026-02-08  9,000.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Memari APMC  2,200.00  2,300.00 -  2,000.00 2026-02-01  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Memari APMC  5,200.00  5,400.00 -  5,000.00 2026-02-01  5,200.00 INR/Quintal

Sweet Pumpkin Memari APMC  2,000.00  2,100.00 -  1,800.00 2026-02-01  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Memari APMC  2,200.00  2,300.00 -  2,000.00 2026-02-01  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Other Burdwan APMC  4,200.00  4,500.00 -  4,000.00 2026-02-01  4,200.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Burdwan APMC  5,000.00  5,500.00 -  4,800.00 2026-02-01  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Sweet Pumpkin Burdwan APMC  2,000.00  2,200.00 -  1,800.00 2026-02-01  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Memari APMC  5,800.00  6,000.00 -  5,400.00 2026-02-01  5,800.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Fine Memari APMC  3,700.00  3,800.00 -  3,600.00 2026-02-01  3,700.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Common Memari APMC  3,350.00  3,450.00 -  3,250.00 2026-02-01  3,350.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Burdwan APMC  6,000.00  6,200.00 -  5,500.00 2026-02-01  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Memari APMC  920.00  940.00 -  900.00 2026-02-01  920.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Jyoti Kalna APMC  820.00  840.00 -  800.00 2026-02-01  820.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Nasik Burdwan APMC  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00 2026-02-01  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Jyoti Burdwan APMC  920.00  940.00 -  900.00 2026-02-01  920.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Burdwan APMC  2,200.00  2,300.00 -  2,000.00 2026-02-01  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Burdwan APMC  920.00  960.00 -  900.00 2026-01-25  920.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Jyoti Memari APMC  920.00  940.00 -  900.00 2026-01-11  920.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Memari  4,000.00  4,200.00 -  3,800.00 2025-11-06  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Memari  3,200.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00 2025-11-06  3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Memari  3,600.00  3,800.00 -  3,400.00 2025-11-06  3,600.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Memari  3,500.00  3,700.00 -  3,200.00 2025-11-06  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Jyoti Burdwan  1,360.00  1,380.00 -  1,320.00 2025-11-06  1,360.00 INR/Quintal

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/rice
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/katwa-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/ginger-green
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/katwa-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jute
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/katwa-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/memari-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/memari-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/sweet-pumpkin
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/memari-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/memari-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/gur-jaggery
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/burdwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/burdwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/sweet-pumpkin
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/burdwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/memari-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/rice
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/memari-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/rice
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/memari-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/burdwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/memari-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kalna-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/burdwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/burdwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/burdwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/burdwan-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/memari-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/memari
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bitter-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/memari
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/memari
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/memari
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/burdwan
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/west-bengal/purba-bardhaman

